STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

MR. SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
D-101

GROUND FLOOR

SECTOR-15 NOIDA
GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR-203207
Tel : 9560400785

Mobile : 9560400785

Email : Not Registered

Loan Account Details

Statement Date: 28-Jan-21

Application No : 00662829

Loan Account No : 13100000133

Product : Housing Loan

Instalment Payable : Monthly

Branch : Noida 1 Rajendra Place

Property Address : Flatno.- 320,tower-d-2,plot No.- 08
Eco Village-1,sector- 1 G.noida
Greater Noida
Gautambudh Nagar - 203207
Uttar Pradesh

Co-Applicant : Mrs. Rohini Shukla

Linked Loan Account e

Cross Linked Account

Amount Sanctioned ()
Amount Disbursed ()
Disbursement Date
Tenure

Current Interest Rate
Interest Type

EMI o

Pre-EMI

Advance EMI Received ()
Pre-EMI overdue ()

Penal Interest on PEMI (,
EMI overdue ()

Penal Interest on EMI ()

Cheque Return / Other
Charges

Collection Legal Charges

: 1,998,762.00
: 1,871,188.00
1 31/10/2010

: 20 Years

1 12.92%

: Variable

: 18,309.00

: 0.00

: 0.00
: 0.00
: 0.00
: 0.00
: 0.00
: 0.00

: 0.00




Detailed Statement of Account:01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

Date Particulars Payment Cheque/ Clear Date Dr. Amt.() Cr. Amt.,
Mode* Voucher
No.
15/04/2020 EMI Received v 7111856039 17/04/2020 0.00 18,309.00
15/05/2020 EMI Received v 7997512667 16/05/2020 0.00 18,309.00
15/06/2020 EMI Received Y 8583216236 16/06/2020 ¥ 0.00 18,309.00
14/07/2020 EMI Received v 9236084135 15/07/2020 0.00 18,309.00
13/08/2020 EMI Received v 39129891 14/08/2020 0.00 18,309.00
14/09/2020  EMI Received w 648205529 15/09/2020 0.00 18,309.00
10/10/2020 EMI Received v 1228548269 13/10/2020 0.00 18,309.00
05/11/2020 Ex-gratia Interest Credit RAY 01/01/0100 0.00 1,897.00
10/11/2020 EMI Received v 1788282495 11/11/2020 0.00 18,309.00
10/12/2020 EMI Received v 2378711307 11/12/2020 0.00 18,309.00
10/01/2021 EMI Received v 3210992614 12/01/2021 0.00 18,309.00

Other Charges Debited to Borrower

No Data Available

*Payment Mode: BR Cheque, ECS ECS / Direct Debit, PDC Post Dated Cheques, CR - Cash, JV - Journal Voucher, BP - Bank
Payment, IBT -Inter Branch Transfer

This is a system generated statement and does not require signature
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