## STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

Statement Date: 28-Jan-21

MR. SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA

D - 101

**GROUND FLOOR** 

SECTOR-15 NOIDA

**GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR-203207** 

Tel: 9560400785

Mobile : 9560400785 Email : Not Registered

## **Loan Account Details**

Application No	: 00662829	Amount Sanctioned ()	: 1,998,762.00
Loan Account No	: 13100000133	Amount Disbursed ()	: 1,871,188.00
Product	: Housing Loan	Disbursement Date	: 31/10/2010
Instalment Payable	: Monthly	Tenure	: 20 Years
Branch	: Noida 1 Rajendra Place	Current Interest Rate	: 12.92%
Property Address	: Flatno 320,tower-d-2,plot No 08 Eco Village-1,sector- 1 G.noida Greater Noida	Interest Type	: Variable
		EMI ()	: 18,309.00
	Gautambudh Nagar - 203207 Uttar Pradesh	Pre-EMI ()	: 0.00
Co-Applicant	: Mrs. Rohini Shukla	Advance EMI Received ()	: 0.00
Linked Loan Account	1	Pre-EMI overdue ()	: 0.00
Cross Linked Account	:	Penal Interest on PEMI ()	: 0.00
		EMI overdue ()	: 0.00
		Penal Interest on EMI ()	: 0.00
		Cheque Return / Other Charges	: 0.00
		Collection Legal Charges	: 0.00

## Detailed Statement of Account: 01/04/2020 to 31/03/2021

Date	Particulars	Payment Mode*	Cheque/ Voucher No.	Clear Date	Dr. Amt.()	Cr. Amt.()
15/04/2020	EMI Received	JV	7111856039	17/04/2020	0.00	18,309.00
15/05/2020	EMI Received	JV	7997512667	16/05/2020	0.00	18,309.00
15/06/2020	EMI Received	JV	8583216236	16/06/2020	0.00	18,309.00
14/07/2020	EMI Received	JV	9236084135	15/07/2020	0.00	18,309.00
13/08/2020	EMI Received	JV	39129891	14/08/2020	0.00	18,309.00
14/09/2020	EMI Received	JV	648205529	15/09/2020	0.00	18,309.00
10/10/2020	EMI Received	JV	1228548269	13/10/2020	0.00	18,309.00
05/11/2020	Ex-gratia Interest Credit	JV		01/01/0100	0.00	1,897.00
10/11/2020	EMI Received	JV	1788282495	11/11/2020	0.00	18,309.00
10/12/2020	EMI Received	JV	2378711307	11/12/2020	0.00	18,309.00
10/01/2021	EMI Received	JV	3210992614	12/01/2021	0.00	18,309.00

Other Charges Debited to Borrower	
No Data Available	

<sup>\*</sup>Payment Mode: BR Cheque, ECS ECS / Direct Debit, PDC Post Dated Cheques, CR - Cash, JV - Journal Voucher, BP - Bank Payment, IBT -Inter Branch Transfer

This is a system generated statement and does not require signature

Regd Office: Warden House,2nd Floor,Sir P.M.Road,Fort,Mumbai - 400 001 Toll-free: Sales enquiry: 1800 22 3435 / Customer Care : 1800 3000 1919

Email: response@dhfl.com Website:www.dhfl.com CIN - L65910MH1984PLC032639